Attention Bayview Hunters Point Residents!

Attend the monthly meeting of the **Bayview Hunters Point Environmental Justice Response Task Force.**

When: Wednesday May 18th 2:00PM-4:00PM Where: Virtually, via ZOOM!

How to Join:

Visit zoom.com and click "Join a Meeting" Enter Meeting ID: 810 0359 5541 OR Call +1 408 638 0968 x 810 0359 5541 OR Scan the QR code to the right.



Local, Regional, State and Federal Government officials will be present to hear your concerns about pollution in the community. Let them know you care and what you want them to do about it!

How to File a Pollution Complaint:

Visit www.bvhp-ivan.org to file a pollution complaint about illegal dumping, air & water pollution, diesel truck idling or any other pollution issue.

Contact Kamillah at kamillah@greenaction.org with any questions. Greenaction phone: (415)-447-3904 - www.greenaction.org -IVAN website: bvhp-ivan.org

The BVHP EJ Task Force is supported in part with grants from California Air Resources Board, California EPA, and Bay Area Air Quality Management District

Attention Bayview Hunters Point Residents!

Attend the monthly meeting of the **Bayview Hunters Point Environmental Justice Response Task Force.**

When: Wednesday May 18th 2:00PM-4:00PM Where: Virtually, via ZOOM!

How to Join:

Visit zoom.com and click "Join a Meeting" Enter Meeting ID: 810 0359 5541 OR Call +1 408 638 0968 x 810 0359 5541 OR Scan the QR code to the right.



Local, Regional, State and Federal Government officials will be present to hear your concerns about pollution in the community. Let them know you care and what you want them to do about it!

How to File a Pollution Complaint:

Visit www.bvhp-ivan.org to file a pollution complaint about illegal dumping, air & water pollution, diesel truck idling or any other pollution issue.

Contact Kamillah at kamillah@greenaction.org with any questions. Greenaction phone: (415)-447-3904 - www.greenaction.org - IVAN website: bvhp-ivan.org

The BVHP EJ Task Force is supported in part with grants from California Air Resources Board, California EPA, and Bay Area Air Quality Management District